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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.A) in History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A000893957 PUJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  1 1 UR  4  461.00  553.00  650.00  742.00  832.00  922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757235 SERIN AYMAN SARKAR Female No  2 2 UR  11  456.00  546.00  643.00  737.00  827.00  912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501011 SUDIPTA  DAS Female No  3  1 3 SC  3  450.00  531.00  631.00  724.00  814.00  900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139692 SHATARUPA  DAS Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  9  449.00  533.00  632.00  724.00  814.00  898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464413 MOHAR  SIKDAR Male No  5 5 UR  19  448.00  543.00  638.00  725.00  811.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268646 SAIYEDA  TARANNUM Female No  6 6 UR  1  431.00  522.00  613.00  699.00  782.00  862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740670 TASLIMA  KHATUN Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  8  431.00  516.00  610.00  696.00  781.00  862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721870 NAZMIN  KHATUN Female No  8  2 8 OBC-A  9  430.00  518.00  606.00  692.00  777.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703592 SABIYA  MONDAL Female No  9 9 UR  4  430.00  518.00  606.00  691.00  776.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192502 BANASHRI  BAG Female No  10  2 10 SC  2  428.00  514.00  604.00  690.00  774.00  856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517593 SOHINI  GHAR Female No  11 11 UR  2  424.00  514.00  604.00  691.00  773.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091057 PAYEL  CHAL Female No  12  2 12 OBC-B  2  424.00  510.00  600.00  686.00  772.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129122 SATHI  NANDI Female No  13 13 UR  1  423.00  500.00  588.00  676.00  762.00  846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000993566 RAJDEEP  GHOSH Male No  14 14 UR  4  422.00  503.00  601.00  688.00  769.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968445 ANKITA  SAMANTA Female No  15 15 UR  7  420.00  505.00  595.00  680.00  760.00  840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716247 DIPANNITA  PAL Female No  16 16 UR  2  413.00  503.00  593.00  683.00  755.00  826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102010 DISHA  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  5  412.00  495.00  581.00  664.00  747.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943917 SOUMILI  GHOR Female No  18 18 UR  6  408.00  491.00  578.00  661.00  741.00  816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979078 MOUSAM  SAHANA Male No  19 19 UR  6  405.00  490.00  577.00  662.00  740.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567661 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  20 20 UR  16  405.00  489.00  578.00  662.00  739.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752821 SAPTAMI  SADHUKHAN Female No  21  3 21 OBC-B  6  404.00  489.00  574.00  659.00  736.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458398 SANGITA  BISWAS Female No  22 22 UR  2  398.00  475.00  559.00  639.00  719.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954704 ARITRA  JANA Male No  23 23 UR  4  397.00  481.00  567.00  651.00  726.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693322 POULAMI  KOTAL Female No  24  4 24 OBC-B  2  397.00  472.00  562.00  643.00  719.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205213 BISWASHREE  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  25 25 UR  3  396.00  474.00  558.00  638.00  716.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045662 ARYAN  MOLLICK Male No  26 26 UR  2  395.00  476.00  564.00  645.00  723.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709717 MOUPRIYA  KOTAL Female No  27  5 27 OBC-B  2  395.00  475.00  558.00  638.00  715.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066075 PAYEL  BISWAS Female No  28 28 UR  2  395.00  472.00  558.00  643.00  720.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552270 TRISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  29 29 UR  10  394.00  464.00  561.00  645.00  718.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310321 SUBHADIP  SINGHA Male No  30 30 UR  13  393.00  467.00  551.00  632.00  712.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231308 NASMIN  PARVEN Female No  31 31 UR  2  391.00  457.00  549.00  637.00  714.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272885 SAGARIKA  ADAK Female No  32  3 32 SC  5  378.00  455.00  535.00  612.00  685.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523618 JANNAT  KHATUN Female No  33  3 33 OBC-A  3  376.00  460.00  544.00  624.00  690.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893740 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  34  4 34 OBC-A  2  374.00  455.00  536.00  608.00  678.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421362 SHUBHAMITA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  35 35 UR  1  373.00  443.00  528.00  603.00  676.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395819 SOUGATA  KAR Male No  36 36 UR  2  370.00  442.00  532.00  604.00  674.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287179 ABHISHEK  PAL Male No  37 37 UR  5  369.00  442.00  525.00  598.00  671.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000148752 SOHINI  MANNA Female No  38 38 UR  9  369.00  441.00  529.00  601.00  673.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085747 TRISHNA  DOLUI Female No  39  4 39 SC  1  367.00  457.00  547.00  610.00  672.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205734 SATHI  PAKIRA Female No  40 40 UR  1  363.00  443.00  529.00  609.00  673.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139073 SOUMI  JANA Female No  41 41 UR  5  363.00  433.00  511.00  586.00  656.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465946 ADITI  PRADHAN Female No  42  6 42 OBC-B  3  361.00  441.00  521.00  599.00  666.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207579 RITWIKA  BAUR Female No  43 43 UR  2  360.00  440.00  528.00  608.00  665.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156980 SOMA  KARMAKAR Female No  44 44 UR  1  354.00  430.00  506.00  578.00  648.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870545 ARCHITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  45 45 UR  1  354.00  421.00  501.00  575.00  642.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997289 SOMNATH  ROY Male No  46 46 UR  4  353.00  434.00  515.00  593.00  651.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753138 SANTOSH  SAREN Male No  47  1 47 ST  5  351.00  431.00  511.00  576.00  640.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081259 NAZIA YASMIN MALLICK Female No  48  5 48 OBC-A  3  351.00  424.00  500.00  573.00  644.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118396 ANISHA  MALIK Female No  49 49 UR  4  351.00  424.00  499.00  572.00  642.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799922 SUMANA  MANDI Female No  50  2 50 ST  6  344.00  420.00  496.00  570.00  635.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986762 DIPANKAR  DHARA Male No  51 51 UR  1  344.00  415.00  489.00  560.00  630.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027771 RONI  DAS Male No  52 52 UR  4  344.00  404.00  485.00  557.00  628.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495884 SUMANA  PANDIT Female No  53  5 53 SC  3  343.00  414.00  500.00  571.00  631.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013153 AYANTIKA  SASMAL Female No  54 54 UR  1  340.00  427.00  514.00  590.00  636.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053904 POONAM  KOLEY Female No  55 55 UR  3  340.00  410.00  481.00  551.00  618.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458265 SUBHADEEP  MALIK Male No  56  6 56 SC  4  339.00  410.00  482.00  553.00  616.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594872 MD  ARIF Male No  57 57 UR  1  337.00  418.00  499.00  559.00  617.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251364 ARPITA  PAL Female No  58 58 UR  1  336.00  396.00  477.00  548.00  612.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121927 SUCHORITA  MAITY Female No  59 59 UR  2  334.00  394.00  470.00  544.00  608.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611824 DEBAMITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  60 60 UR  3  333.00  403.00  480.00  550.00  610.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847759 NANDINI  MAJUMDAR Female No  61 61 UR  9  331.00  381.00  461.00  532.00  598.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001637123 RIYANKA  PATI Female No  62 62 UR  1  330.00  388.00  478.00  542.00  602.00  660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272176 ANANYA  SHEE Female No  63 63 UR  9  329.00  399.00  473.00  543.00  603.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179651 SANJOY  CHATTERJEE Male No  64 64 UR  4  324.00  388.00  462.00  526.00  588.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412293 TUSHAR KANTI MURMU Male No  65  3 65 ST  10  320.00  374.00  451.00  521.00  586.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421980 GANESH  ROY Male No  66 66 UR  4  315.00  376.00  456.00  517.00  575.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041649 PIYALI  HAZRA Female No  67  7 67 SC  2  313.00  388.00  463.00  533.00  580.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294107 APARNA  DUTTA Female No  68 68 UR  2  313.00  365.00  447.00  514.00  574.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086357 ANKITA  BHOWMICK Female No  69 69 UR  3  311.00  371.00  439.00  501.00  562.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565509 JIT  MANNA Male No  70 70 UR  1  310.00  367.00  438.00  508.00  565.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420214 DIPALI  HANSDA Female No  71  4 71 ST  4  310.00  354.00  441.00  506.00  570.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265539 SHANIAJ  KHATUN Female No  72 72 UR  1  309.00  373.00  437.00  499.00  560.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940859 TANUSHREE  DOLUI Female No  73 73 UR  3  307.00  379.00  451.00  512.00  564.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406284 SUPARNA  PAKHIRA Female No  74 74 UR  5  301.00  365.00  429.00  491.00  551.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142985 SHIPRA  CHANDRA Female No  75 75 UR  5  297.00  367.00  437.00  492.00  543.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477120 TIYA  ROUTH Female No  76 76 UR  4  296.00  352.00  419.00  479.00  536.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297547 SHILPA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  77 77 UR  4  294.00  347.00  419.00  482.00  535.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783992 MONOJIT  MALIK Male No  78  8 78 SC  5  293.00  359.00  425.00  485.00  536.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942305 SWARUP  ROY Male No  79  9 79 SC  3  293.00  344.00  414.00  476.00  533.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846036 RUPSA  SAMANTA Female No  80 80 UR  8  284.00  344.00  405.00  465.00  518.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364414 PAPIYA  RAJAK Female No  81  10 81 SC  3  283.00  347.00  411.00  464.00  516.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450856 TINA  SANTRA Female No  82 82 UR  1  282.00  333.00  406.00  470.00  521.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134230 BIKRAM  MURMU Male No  83 83 UR  1  280.00  347.00  414.00  465.00  513.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049488 PRONATI  GHOSH Female No  84  7 84 OBC-B  2  278.00  341.00  405.00  468.00  512.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287295 KISHALAY  SANTRA Male No  85 85 UR  2  276.00  326.00  389.00  450.00  502.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000570056 DEBJANI  MAITY Female No  86 86 UR  3  269.00  319.00  384.00  444.00  494.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154360 SAMPURNA  SARKAR Female No  87 87 UR  6  261.00  306.00  361.00  416.00  470.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292226 SAFIA  KHATUN Female No  88 88 UR  2  261.00  305.00  388.00  434.00  478.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213122 KONINIKA  DAS Female No  89  11 89 SC  5  230.00  275.00  325.00  371.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017218 ANIRUDDHA  BAGCHI Male No  90 90 UR  6  227.00  271.00  322.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084442 MEHRUN NISHA KHATUN Female No  91  6 91 OBC-A  2  224.00  268.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000740670 TASLIMA  KHATUN Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  8  431.00  516.00  610.00  696.00  781.00  862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721870 NAZMIN  KHATUN Female No  8  2 2 OBC-A  9  430.00  518.00  606.00  692.00  777.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523618 JANNAT  KHATUN Female No  33  3 3 OBC-A  3  376.00  460.00  544.00  624.00  690.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893740 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  34  4 4 OBC-A  2  374.00  455.00  536.00  608.00  678.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081259 NAZIA YASMIN MALLICK Female No  48  5 5 OBC-A  3  351.00  424.00  500.00  573.00  644.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084442 MEHRUN NISHA KHATUN Female No  91  6 6 OBC-A  2  224.00  268.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B
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Tie Break 
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A001139692 SHATARUPA  DAS Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  9  449.00  533.00  632.00  724.00  814.00  898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091057 PAYEL  CHAL Female No  12  2 2 OBC-B  2  424.00  510.00  600.00  686.00  772.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752821 SAPTAMI  SADHUKHAN Female No  21  3 3 OBC-B  6  404.00  489.00  574.00  659.00  736.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693322 POULAMI  KOTAL Female No  24  4 4 OBC-B  2  397.00  472.00  562.00  643.00  719.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709717 MOUPRIYA  KOTAL Female No  27  5 5 OBC-B  2  395.00  475.00  558.00  638.00  715.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465946 ADITI  PRADHAN Female No  42  6 6 OBC-B  3  361.00  441.00  521.00  599.00  666.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049488 PRONATI  GHOSH Female No  84  7 7 OBC-B  2  278.00  341.00  405.00  468.00  512.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: SC
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A000501011 SUDIPTA  DAS Female No  3  1 1 SC  3  450.00  531.00  631.00  724.00  814.00  900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192502 BANASHRI  BAG Female No  10  2 2 SC  2  428.00  514.00  604.00  690.00  774.00  856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272885 SAGARIKA  ADAK Female No  32  3 3 SC  5  378.00  455.00  535.00  612.00  685.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085747 TRISHNA  DOLUI Female No  39  4 4 SC  1  367.00  457.00  547.00  610.00  672.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495884 SUMANA  PANDIT Female No  53  5 5 SC  3  343.00  414.00  500.00  571.00  631.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458265 SUBHADEEP  MALIK Male No  56  6 6 SC  4  339.00  410.00  482.00  553.00  616.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041649 PIYALI  HAZRA Female No  67  7 7 SC  2  313.00  388.00  463.00  533.00  580.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783992 MONOJIT  MALIK Male No  78  8 8 SC  5  293.00  359.00  425.00  485.00  536.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942305 SWARUP  ROY Male No  79  9 9 SC  3  293.00  344.00  414.00  476.00  533.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364414 PAPIYA  RAJAK Female No  81  10 10 SC  3  283.00  347.00  411.00  464.00  516.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213122 KONINIKA  DAS Female No  89  11 11 SC  5  230.00  275.00  325.00  371.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000753138 SANTOSH  SAREN Male No  47  1 1 ST  5  351.00  431.00  511.00  576.00  640.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799922 SUMANA  MANDI Female No  50  2 2 ST  6  344.00  420.00  496.00  570.00  635.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412293 TUSHAR KANTI MURMU Male No  65  3 3 ST  10  320.00  374.00  451.00  521.00  586.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420214 DIPALI  HANSDA Female No  71  4 4 ST  4  310.00  354.00  441.00  506.00  570.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


